
POS COGNOME NOME TEAM CAT PROVA 1 PROVA 2 TOTALE
1 PIEILLER ELEONORA DILETTANTISTICA AL F 00:15:13 00:31:31 00:46:44
2 BENETTI ALENIE SCI CLUB GRAN PARADISO AL F 00:15:58 00:31:04 00:47:02
3 TRENTO SEVERINE SCI CLUB VALDIGNE MONT BLANC A.S.D. AL F 00:15:32 00:32:04 00:47:36
4 CHABOD ARLINE SCI CLUB VALSAVARENCHE AL F 00:16:18 00:34:19 00:50:37
5 CADIN CECILIA DILETTANTISTICA AL F 00:16:03 00:34:40 00:50:43
6 MORTARA MERILIN DILETTANTISTICA AL F 00:18:02 00:37:06 00:55:08
7 RAINERI LODOVICA DILETTANTISTICA AL F 00:18:10 00:38:05 00:56:15
8 IACHI BRETTO AMBRA SCI CLUB GRESSONEY MONTE ROSA AL F 00:18:23 00:38:54 00:57:17
9 OLMI HELENE SCI CLUB VALDIGNE MONT BLANC A.S.D. AL F 00:18:58 00:38:35 00:57:33

10 BRUNO LISA DILETTANTISTICA AL F 00:18:33 00:40:03 00:58:36
11 CHEVRERE NICOLE SCI CLUB VALSAVARENCHE AL F 00:19:17 00:46:11 01:05:28
12 DAYNE ELISEE SCI CLUB VALSAVARENCHE AL F 00:20:20 00:45:52 01:06:12
13 VIVALDA CATERINA DILETTANTISTICA AL F 00:21:19 00:51:17 01:12:36
14 DHO LETIZIA DILETTANTISTICA AL F 00:22:34 00:51:17 01:13:51
15 DHO MARIA DILETTANTISTICA AL F 00:22:35 00:51:17 01:13:52
16 VALLET JOELLE SCI CLUB GRAN PARADISO AL F 00:21:50 00:54:39 01:16:29

POS COGNOME NOME TEAM CAT PROVA 1 PROVA 2 TOTALE
1 QUATTRONE PIETRO SCI CLUB FALLERE ASD AL M 00:18:11 00:27:47 00:45:58
2 FOLCHI MARTINO DILETTANTISTICA AL M 00:18:28 00:27:43 00:46:11
3 IANNIELLO ANDREA SCI CLUB GRAN PARADISO AL M 00:18:32 00:27:48 00:46:20
4 NICOLETTA JOEL DILETTANTISTICA AL M 00:18:12 00:29:16 00:47:28
5 CARNESECCA MATTIA SCI CLUB VALDIGNE MONT BLANC A.S.D. AL M 00:18:31 00:29:55 00:48:26
6 IANNIELLO MARCO SCI CLUB GRAN PARADISO AL M 00:19:17 00:29:32 00:48:49
7 DONNET CEDRIC SCI CLUB VALDIGNE MONT BLANC A.S.D. AL M 00:19:56 00:31:22 00:51:18
8 IACHI BRETTO MATTIA SCI CLUB GRESSONEY MONTE ROSA AL M 00:20:05 00:31:13 00:51:18
9 CHADEL JOHANN SCI CLUB GRESSONEY MONTE ROSA AL M 00:21:38 00:34:21 00:55:59

POS COGNOME NOME TEAM CAT PROVA 1 PROVA 2 TOTALE
1 BOCHICCHIO VIOLA A.S.D. TEAM SKI TORGNON DUEPUNTOZERO RA F 00:10:51 00:22:00 00:32:51
2 LONGO BORGHINI MARTA ELIZABETH DILETTANTISTICA RA F 00:11:33 00:22:53 00:34:26
3 MARGUERETTAZ NOELIE SCI CLUB FALLERE ASD RA F 00:11:24 00:24:10 00:35:34



4 DORIGO EMILIA SCI CLUB VALDIGNE MONT BLANC A.S.D. RA F 00:11:32 00:24:10 00:35:42
5 MARIOTTI CAVAGNET SMILLA SCI CLUB GRAN PARADISO RA F 00:11:26 00:25:25 00:36:51
6 QUATTRONE ELENA SCI CLUB FALLERE ASD RA F 00:12:24 00:24:29 00:36:53
7 BERARD CELINE SCI CLUB GRAN PARADISO RA F 00:12:36 00:24:58 00:37:34
8 CASOLO BIANCA SCI CLUB GRESSONEY MONTE ROSA RA F 00:12:35 00:25:35 00:38:10
9 PICCINNO MATILDE DILETTANTISTICA RA F 00:13:00 00:25:54 00:38:54

10 CHEVRERE ARLINE SCI CLUB VALSAVARENCHE RA F 00:13:23 00:28:19 00:41:42
POS COGNOME NOME TEAM CAT PROVA 1 PROVA 2 TOTALE

1 BESENVAL THIERRY SCI CLUB FALLERE ASD RA M 00:14:06 00:20:43 00:34:49
2 PERACINO VITTORIO SCI CLUB VALSAVARENCHE RA M 00:14:43 00:20:52 00:35:35
3 MODINA XAVIER SCI CLUB GRESSONEY MONTE ROSA RA M 00:15:10 00:20:58 00:36:08
4 BASTRENTA NADIR SCI CLUB GRESSONEY MONTE ROSA RA M 00:14:57 00:21:16 00:36:13
5 PERACINO LEON SCI CLUB VALSAVARENCHE RA M 00:15:55 00:21:38 00:37:33
6 GERBELLE CHRISTOPHE SCI CLUB GRAN PARADISO RA M 00:15:51 00:21:45 00:37:36
7 CHABOD AKSEL SCI CLUB VALSAVARENCHE RA M 00:15:47 00:22:04 00:37:51
8 LOMBARD SIMON DILETTANTISTICA RA M 00:16:14 00:21:52 00:38:06
9 DONATO MATTEO SCI CLUB GRESSONEY MONTE ROSA RA M 00:16:06 00:22:04 00:38:10

10 LALE-MURIX ETIENNE G.S. VVF G. GODIOZ RA M 00:16:06 00:22:28 00:38:34
11 RUFFIER RAPHAEL SCI CLUB GRAN SAN BERNARDO RA M 00:16:08 00:23:00 00:39:08
12 BIDESE BENOIT SCI CLUB GRAN PARADISO RA M 00:19:03 00:25:41 00:44:44
13 GHIO MATTEO A.S.D. SCI CLUB VALLE MAIRA RA M 00:20:23 00:27:40 00:48:03


